Head Coaches
2018-19

	Baseball - Boys
	Greg Robinson
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Greg.robinson@cherokee.k12.ga.us

	Basketball - Boys
	Jason Dasinger
	Jason.dasinger@cherokee.k12.ga.us


	Basketball - Girls
	Rob Graner
	Rob.graner@cherokee.k12.ga.us

	Cheerleading – Football
Cheerleading – Basketball

	Beth Long
	Elizabeth.long@cherokee.k12.ga.us


	Cheerleading - Competition
	
	

	Cross Country - Boys & Girls
	Garret Hurlbert
	Garret.hurlbert@cherokee.k12.ga.us

	Football – Varsity
Football – 9th grade
	Dave Svehla
Jason Caesar
	Dave.svehla@cherokee.k12.ga.us

	Golf - Boys
	Jake Harris
	Jake.harris@cherokee.k12.ga.us

	Golf - Girls
	Howie DeCristofaro
	Tony.decristofaro@cherokee.k12.ga.us

	Gymnastics
	Jessica Sprecher
	Jessica.sprecher@cherokee.k12.ga.us

	Lacrosse - Boys
	Michael Cintineo
	Michael.cintineo@cherokee.k12.ga.us

	Lacrosse - Girls
	Andy Osborn
	Andrew.osborn@cherokee.k12.ga.us

	Soccer - Boys
	Robert Holman
	Robert.holman@cherokee.k12.ga.us

	Soccer - Girls
	Lindsey Alexander
	Lindsey.Alexander@cherokee.k12.ga.us

	Softball – Fastpitch
Softball - Slowpitch
	Victoria Carter
Victoria Carter
	Victoria.carter@cherokee.k12.ga.us

	Swimming – Boys & Girls
	Deb Krug
	Deborah.krug@cherokee.k12.ga.us

	Tennis - Boys
	Brian Pierson
	Brian.pierson@cherokee.k12.ga.us

	Tennis - Girls
	Virginia Diederich
	Virginia.Diederich@cherokee.k12.ga.us

	Track - Boys
	Rodney Hunter
	Rodney.hunter@cherokee.k12.ga.us

	Track - Girls
	Keith Minnifield
	Keith.minnifield@cherokee.k12.ga.us

	Volleyball - Girls
	Kim Robertson
	Kim.robertson@cherokee.k12.ga.us

	Wrestling - Boys
	Jeremiah Lutz
	Jeremiah.lutz@cherokee.k12.ga.us



Assistant Coaches
2018-19
	Baseball - Boys
	Mike Foley, Taylor Beckham, Zack Waters, Nic Singleton, T. Majors, J. Robinson

	Basketball - Boys
	Jay Van Voorhis, Keith Minnifield, Larry Cohen

	Basketball - Girls
	Courtney Hatchett, Victoria Carter, Kim Robertson

	Cheerleading
	Beth Ball, Brittany Chandler

	Cheerleading - Competition
	Rachel Borne

	Cross Country - Boys & Girls
	Ken Haughey, Ben Hoffman, Joe Robinson

	Football – Varsity

Football – 9th grade
	B. Chester, R. Hunter, C. Pack, R. Holman, B. Pierson, S. Sapere, C. Bryce, J. Caessar, H. DeCristifaro, B. Wilkes
 J. Lago, A. DeCristifaro, A. Pupo

	Gymnastics
	Lynn Froman

	Lacrosse - Boys
	Rick Eltz, Hayden Armistead, Bill Smart

	Lacrosse - Girls
	Courtney Hatchett, Morgan Lind

	Soccer - Boys
	Eric Burton, Chris Bryce, Wesley Emery

	Soccer - Girls
	  Amanda Massey

	Softball - Girls
	Mark Vance, Taylor Beckham, Ryan Stancil, Wayne Brown

	Swimming – Boys & Girls
	Danae Vance, ???

	Tennis 
	Darin Ayers, Carla Czaja

	Track - Boys
	Keith Minnifield, Joe Robinson, Jason Ceasar

	Track - Girls
	Josh Ward, I. Johnson, Garrett Hurlbert

	Volleyball - Girls
	Andrea Andersen, Lindsay Alexander, C. Sung

	Wrestling - Boys
	Eric Burton, Jose Lago, M. Rechsteiner



